NEW
The L.S. Starrett Company Ltd. Oxnam Road, Jedburgh, Scotland. TD8 6LR
The 10/14 and 14/18 high performance bi-metal
portable bandsaw blades cut a wide range of pro�le
materials faster and last longer than conventional
portable bandsaw blades. The blades have shock
resistant teeth leaving a clean �nish with fewer blade
changes.

Significantly reduced
fracture and
breakage
Multi-edge cutting
performance
resulting in faster
cuts and longer blade
life
Patented process
providing 170% more
weld contact for
superior teeth
stripping resistance
      Length MM Thickness MM TPI Qty of
blades *Compatible with
UNZ13C1411403 1140 0.5 14 3 1
UNZ13C101411403 1140 0.5 10-14 3 1
UNZ13C1811403 1140 0.5 18 3 1
UNZ13C141811403 1140 0.5 14-18 3 1
UNZ13A148353 835 0.35 14 3 2
UNZ13A10148353 835 0.35 10-14 3 2
UNZ13A188353 835 0.35 18 3 2
UNZ13A14188353 835 0.35 14-18 3 2
UNZ13A147333 733 0.35 14 3 3
UNZ13A10147333 733 0.35 10-14 3 3
UNZ13A187333 733 0.35 18 3 3
UNZ13A14187333 733 0.35 14-18 3 3
UNZ13A10149003 900 0.35 10-14 3 4
UNZ13A149003 900 0.35 14 3 4
UNZ13A14189003 900 0.35 14-18 3 4
UNZ13A189003 900 0.35 18 3 4
IPD13F10141335S 1335 0.65 10-14 1 5
IPD13F181335S 1335 0.65 18 1 5
IPD13F141335S 1335 0.65 14 1 5
IPD13F8121335S 1335 0.65 8-12 1 5
IPD13F6101335S 1335 0.65 6-10 1 5
IPD13F10141440S 1440 0.65 10-14 1 6
IPD13F181440S 1440 0.65 18 1 6
IPD13F141440S 1440 0.65 14 1 6
IPD13F8121440S 1440 0.65 8-12 1 6
IPD13F6101440S 1440 0.65 6-10 1 6
IPD13I10141735S 1735 0.9 10-14 1 7
IPD13I8121735S 1735 0.9 8-12 1 7
IPD13I6101735S 1735 0.9 6-10 1 7